
lndoJJ 
140 WEST WYND TERRACE 
MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 

(860) 632-2026 

Letter Boards L- 

FAX (860) 632-2028 
www.ahutton.com 

Enclosed, open face, on a pedestal, wall, indoor or outdoor. . . wherever your office needs a changeable letter board, Quartet has the letter board yo 
need. Select from a wide variety of styles and frames to complement your office, whether contemporary or traditional design. Several different letter 
board surfaces are available - magnetic, felt, plastic and vinyl - each serving a similar function but with unique features. Select the surface that best 
suits your needs. 

I nform and impress visitors with an eye catching letter board on a pedestal. The chrome finished stand adjusts in height from 45” to 62” (1140 to 
1575mm). Available in magnetic, plastic and felt surfaces. 

Pedestal Letter Boards 

Item Features 

Magnetic 

Plastic 

Felt 

Double 
Sided 

Pedestal 
Letter 

Boards 

Double 
Pedestal 

Letter Board 

The 7921 M and 7920M feature a grey finished radius 
edge frame. The 3003M and 3033M feature an 
anodized aluminum frame. Molded magnetic letters are 
sold separately. 

The 7900 and 7901 feature an anodized aluminum 
frame. The 7921 has a steel frame with rounded 
corners. Plastic letters sold separately. 

Features an anodized aluminum frame. Includes 318, 
white, 3/4” Helvetica style letters. 

Durable polyethylene, double-sided information board 
available in two colors. Includes 300 white 1” (25mm) 
Helvetica characters. 20W x 14”H (510 x 355mm). 

Designed for extra stability, the double pedestal letter 
board features a magnetic or felt message surface with 
a satin finish anodized aluminum frame. Available in 
open face models or with a tamper-resistant acrylic 
cover. 60” (1500mm) high. 
Magnetic - Double-sided features two sides to display 
messages. Molded magnetic letters sold separately. 
24W x 18”H (600 x 450mm). 
Felt includes 318 white 314 ” (19mm) Helvetica style 
letters. 24”H x 18W (600 x 450mm). 

Size/Desc. 

24”~ 18” * 
Open Face 
20” x 16” 

Open Face 
18” x 14” 

Open Face 
18” x 14” 

Acrylic Cover 

20” x 16” 
Aluminum 

Frame 
24” x 18” 

Aluminum 
Frame 

24” x 18” 
Oval Steel 

Frame 
18” x 14” 

Open Face 
18” x 14” 

Acrylic Cover 
Camel 

Surface/Brass 
Pedestal 

Black 
Surface/ 
Chrome 
Pedestal 

Magnetic 
Black Felt 

Open Face 
Blue Felt 

Open Face 
Blue Felt 

Acrylic Cover 

Product # List Price 

7921 M $177.00 

7920M $163.25 

3003M $166.45 

3033M $200.25 

7900 

7901 

7921 

3003-01 

3033-01 

$139.00 

$148.50 

$168.50 

$156.00 

$194.00 

$322.25 3678 

3682 $312.00 

3040M 
3040-01 

3040-09 

3044-09 

$418.75 
$380.50 

$380.50 

$450.50 


