

Letter Boards

140 WEST WYND TERRACE MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 (860) 632-2026 FAX (860) 632-2028 www.ahutton.com

Indoff

Enclosed, open face, on a pedestal, wall, indoor or outdoor . . . wherever your office needs a changeable letter board, Quartet has the letter board you need. Select from a wide variety of styles and frames to complement your office, whether contemporary or traditional design. Several different letter board surfaces are available - magnetic, felt, plastic and vinyl - each serving a similar function but with unique features. Select the surface that best suits your needs.

Pedestal Letter Boards

Inform and impress visitors with an eye catching letter board on a pedestal. The chrome finished stand adjusts in height from 45" to 62" (1140 to 1575mm). Available in magnetic, plastic and felt surfaces.

Item		Features	Size/Desc.	Product #	List Price
Magnetic		The 7921M and 7920M feature a grey finished radius edge frame. The 3003M and 3033M feature an anodized aluminum frame. Molded magnetic letters are sold separately.	24" x 18" Open Face	7921M	\$177.00
			20" x 16" Open Face	7920M	\$163.25
			18" x 14" Open Face	3003M	\$166.45
			18" x 14" Acrylic Cover	3033M	\$200.25
Plastic		The 7900 and 7901 feature an anodized aluminum frame. The 7921 has a steel frame with rounded corners. Plastic letters sold separately.	20" x 16" Aluminum Frame	7900	\$139.00
			24" x 18" Aluminum Frame	7901	\$148.50
			24" x 18" Oval Steel Frame	7921	\$168.50
Felt		Features an anodized aluminum frame. Includes 318, white, 3/4" Helvetica style letters.	18" x 14" Open Face	3003-01	\$156.00
			18" x 14" Acrylic Cover	3033-01	\$194.00
Double Sided Pedestal	WELCOME REGISTER WITH	Durable polyethylene, double-sided information board available in two colors. Includes 300 white 1" (25mm) Helvetica characters. 20"W x 14"H (510 x 355mm).	Camel Surface/Brass Pedestal	3678	\$322.25
Letter Boards	RECEPTIONIST		Black Surface/ Chrome Pedestal	3682	\$312.00
Double		Designed for extra stability, the double pedestal letter	Magnetic	3040M	\$418.75
Pedestal Letter Board	7	board features a magnetic or felt message surface with a satin finish anodized aluminum frame. Available in	Black Felt Open Face	3040-01	\$380.50
	A COLOR OF THE COL	open face models or with a tamper-resistant acrylic cover. 60" (1500mm) high.	Blue Felt Open Face	3040-09	\$380.50

Magnetic - Double-sided features two sides to display

messages. Molded magnetic letters sold separately.

Felt includes 318 white 3/4 " (19mm) Helvetica style

24"W x 18"H (600 x 450mm).

letters. 24"H x 18"W (600 x 450mm).

Blue Felt

Acrylic Cover

3044-09

\$450.50